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APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service

Union Gas Limited Karen Hockin

Manager, Regulatory Applications
Union Gas Limited

50 Keil Drive North
Chatham-kent, ON N7M 5M1

Tel: 519-436-5473
Fax: 519-436-4641
khockin@uniongas.com

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service

Ag Energy Co-operative Ltd. Bruce Fraser
Fraser Energy Consulting Inc.
2171 Laurelwood Drive
Oakville ON L6H 4T2
Tel: 905-842-1949

Fax: 905-842-3164
bfraser1@cogeco.ca

Agri-Energy Producers’ Jennifer Green
Association of Ontario
Executive Director
Agri-Energy Producers' Association of Ontario
275 Slater St.
Suite 900
Ottawa ON K1P 5H9
Tel: 613)822-1004
Fax: 613-838- 6505
exec_coord@apao.ca
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Agri-Energy Producers'’ Stephanie Thorson
Association of Ontario
Agri-Energy Producers' Association of Ontario
111 Stibbard Ave
Toronto ON M4P 2B9
Tel: 1-613-8221004

Fax: Not Provided
stephanie@apao.ca

Building Owners and Thomas Brett
Managers Association
Toronto

Partner

Fogler, Rubinoff LLP

95 Wellington St. W.

S. 1200 Toronto-Dominion Centre
Toronto ON M5J 279

Tel: 416-941-8861

Fax: 416-941-8852
tbrett@foglers.com

Marion Fraser
President

Fraser & Company
502-33 Harbour Square
Toronto ON M5J 2G2
Tel: 416-941-9729

Fax: 416-941-9729
Marion.Fraser@rogers.com

Bullfrog Power Inc. Tom Heintzman
Bullfrog Power Inc.
119 Spadian Avenue
Suite 1000
Toronto ON M5V 2L1
Tel: 416-360-3464

Fax: Not Provided
tom.heintzman@bullfrogpower.com
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Bullfrog Power Inc. Juli Abouchar
Counsel
Willms & Shier Environmental Lawyers LLP
4 King Street West
Suite 900
Toronto ON M5H 1B6
Tel: 416-862-4836

Fax: 416-863-1938
jabouchar@willmsshier.com

Matthew Gardner

Willms & Shier Environmental Lawyers LLP
4 King Street West

Suite 900

Toronto ON M5H 1B6

Tel: 416-862-4825

Fax: 416-863-1938
mgardner@willmsshier.com

Canadian Manufacturers & Vincent DeRose
Exporters
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.
Suite 1100
Ottawa ON K1P 1J9
Tel: 613-787-3589

Fax: 613-230-8842
vderose@blg.com

Jack Hughes

Counsel

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
1100-100 Queen Street
Ottawa ON K1P 1J9

Tel: 613-787-3509

Fax: 613-230-8842
jhughes@blg.com
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Exporters
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Paul Clipsham

Director of Policy, Ontario Division
Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters
6725 Airport Rd.

Suite 200

Mississauga ON L4V 1V2

Tel: 289-566-9538

Fax: 905-672-1764
paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca

Peter Thompson, Q.C.
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.

Suite 1100

Ottawa ON K1P 1J9

Tel: 613-787-3528

Fax: 613-230-8842
pthompson@blg.com

Nancy Coulas

Director Environment & Energy Policy
Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters
1 Nicholas Street

Suite 1500

Ottawa ON K1N 7B7

Tel: 613-238-8888 Ext: 4234

Fax: 613-563-9218
nancy.coulas@cme-mec.ca
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Consumers Council of Robert B. Warren
Canada

Counsel

WeirFoulds LLP

The Exchange Tower
Suite 1600, P.O. Box 480
130 King Street West
Toronto ON M5X 1J5
Tel: 416-947-5075

Fax: 416-365-1876
rwarren@weirfoulds.com

Julie Girvan

Consultant

Consumers Council of Canada
62 Hillsdale Ave. East
Toronto ON M4S 1T5

Tel: 416-322-7936

Fax: 416-322-9703
jgirvan@ca.inter.net

Direct Energy Marketing Ric Forster
Limited
Director, Government & Regulatory Affairs
Direct Energy Marketing Inc.
2225 Sheppard Avenue E.
Atria lll
Toronto ON M2J 5C2
Tel: 416-718-5942

Fax: 416-758-4272
ric.forster@directenergy.com
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Providers of Ontario
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Norman Rubin

Senior Consultant

Energy Probe Research Foundation
478 Brunswick Avenue

Toronto ON M5R 275

Tel: 416-964-3761

Fax: Not Provided
normrubin.energyprobe@gmail.com

David Spence

Energy Probe Research Foundation
225 Brunswick Avenue

Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext: 234

Fax: 416-964-8239
david.spence@ryerson.ca

David Macintosh

Case Manager

Energy Probe Research Foundation
225 Brunswick Avenue

Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext: 235

Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMaclntosh@nextcity.com

Dwayne Quinn

Principal

Dr Quinn & Associates Ltd.
130 Muscovey Drive
Elmira ON N3B 3P7

Tel: 519-500-1022

Fax: 416-no fax provided
drquinn@rogers.com
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Green Energy Coalition David Poch
Barrister
Green Energy Coalition
1649 Old Brooke Road
Maberly ON KOH 2B0
Tel: 613-264-0055

Fax: 613-264-2878
dpoch@eelaw.ca

Kai Millyard

Green Energy Coalition
72 Regal Road
Toronto ON M6H 2K1
Tel: 416-651-7141

Fax: 416-651-4659
kai@web.net

Just Energy Ontario L.P. Nola Ruzycki
Vice President, Regulatory Affairs Canada
Just Energy Ontario L.P.
6345 Dixie Rd. Suite 200
Mississauga ON L5T 2E6
Tel: 403-462-4299

Fax: 905-564-6069
nruzycki@justenergy.com

Brandon Ott

Manager, Regulatory Affairs and Government
Relatio

Universal Energy Corporation

6345 Dixie Road

Suite 200

Mississauga ON L5T 2E6

Tel: 905-670-4440 Ext: 71479

Fax: 905-564-6069
bott@justenergy.com
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Randy Aiken

Aiken & Associates

578 McNaugton Ave. W.
Chatham ON N7L 4J6
Tel: 519-351-8624

Fax: 519-351-4331
randy.aiken@sympatico.ca

Basil Alexander

Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors
160 John St. Suite 300

Toronto ON M5V 2E5

Tel: 416-598-0288

Fax: 416-598-9520
basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca

Murray Klippenstein

Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors
160 John St. Suite 300

Toronto ON M5V 2E5

Tel: 416-598-0288

Fax: 416-598-9520
murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca

Kent Elson

Student-at-law

Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors
160 John Street

Suite 300

Toronto ON M5V 2E5

Tel: 416-598-0288

Fax: Not Provided
kent.elson@klippensteins.ca
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Pollution Probe Foundation Jack Gibbons
Ontario Clean Air Alliance
160 John Street, Suite 300
Toronto on M5V 2E5
Tel: 416-260-2080 Ext: 2

Fax: 416-598-9520
jack@cleanairalliance.org

School Energy Coalition Wayne McNally
SEC Coordinator
Ontario Public School Boards' Association
439 University Avenue
18th Floor
Toronto ON M5G 1Y8
Tel: 416-340-2540

Fax: 416-340-7571
wmcenally@opsba.org

Jay Shepherd

Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation
2300 Yonge St.

Suite 806

Toronto ON M4P 1E4

Tel: 416-483-3300

Fax: 416-483-3305
jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com

Mark Rubenstein

Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation
2300 Yonge Street

Suite 806

Toronto ON M4P 1E4

Tel: 416-483-3300

Fax: 416-483-3305
mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com
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Shell Energy North America Paul Kerr
(Canada) Inc.
General Manager, Market Affairs
Shell Energy North America (Canada) Inc.
90 Sheppard Ave E.
Suite 600
Toronto ON M2N 6Y2
Tel: 416-227-7312

Fax: 877-397-0413
paul.kerr@shell.com

Summitt Energy Gaetana Girardi
Management Inc.

Director, Compliance & Regulatory Affairs
Summitt Energy Management Inc.

100 Milverton Dr.

#608

Mississauga ON L5R 4H1

Tel: 905-366-7020

Fax: 905-366-7011
ggirardi@summittenergy.ca

The Corporation of the City James Gruenbauer

of Kitchener - Utilities

Division
Manager, Regulatory Affairs & Supply
The Corporation of the City of Kitchener - Utilities
Division
131 Goodrich Drive
Kitchener ON N2C 2E8
Tel: 519-741-2600 Ext: 4255
Fax: 519-741-2633
jim.gruenbauer@kitchener.ca
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Toronto and Region Brian Denney
Conservation Authority
Chief Administrative Officer
Toronto and Region Conservation Authority
5 Shoreham Drive
Downsview ON M3N 154
Tel: 416-667-6290

Fax: 416-667-6270
bdenney@trca.on.ca

TransCanada Energy Ltd. James Bartlett
Manager, Regulatory Research & Analysis
TransCanada PipeLines Limited
450-1st Street S.W.
Calgary AB T2P 5H1
Tel: 403-920-7165

Fax: 403-920-2347
jim_bartlett@transcanada.com

Azalea Jin

Senior Legal Counsel
TransCanada Energy Ltd.
450-1 Street S.W.
Calgary AB T2P 5H1
Tel: 403-920-7481

Fax: 403-920-2357
azalea jin@transcanada.com

Murray Ross

TransCanada PipeLines Limited
200 Bay Street

Royal Bank Plaza

24th floor, South Tower
Toronto ON M5J 2J1

Tel: 416-869-2110

Fax: 416-869-2119
murray_ross@transcanada.com
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Consumers Coalition

Union Gas Limited
EB-2011-0283

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS

-12 -

Michael Buonaguro

Counsel

Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E.

Suite 1102

Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-767-1666

Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca

Roger Higgin

Sustainable Planning Associates Inc.
15 Malabar Place

Toronto ON M5B 1A4

Tel: 416-391-0738

Fax: Not Provided
spainc@rogers.com
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